laws and regulations. Before signin check with the appropriate city or c lawsuits against farming or forest p	the consideration <u>WE-MARIE RAMSD</u> main, sell and convert tenements, heredu <u>IAMATH</u> and and and and and and and and	thereinafter stated, EN , <u>as tenants</u> by unto the said grant itaments and appurt State of Oregon, d A PARK, according of the County C TITLE CC by described in this is s instrument, the period	ing to the control of	ntirety ntee's heirs, su reunto belong follows, to-w e official Klamath Cou Klamath Cou NY	applicable land w
hereinafter called the grantor, for JOHN H. RAMSDEN and AM the grantee, does hereby grant, barg the certain real property, with the situated in the County ofK Lots 54, 55 and 5 thereof on file 1 Oregon. MO "This instrument will not allow laws and regulations. Before signin check with the appropriate city or c lawsuits against farming or forest p	adin, sell and conv tenements, heredi AMATH and of PONDEROS n the office UNTAIN use of the properties g or accepting this	ey unto the said gran itaments and apport State of Oregon, d A PARK, accordi of the County C TITLE CO ty described in this is s instrument, the per	ing to the control of	ntirety ntee's heirs, su reunto belong follows, to-w e official Klamath Cou Klamath Cou NY	applicable land w
the graniee, does hereby grant, barg the certain real property, with the situated in the County ofK Lots 54, 55 and 5 thereof on file i Oregon <i>MO</i> "This instrument will not allow laws and regulations. Before signin check with the appropriate city or c lawsuits against farming or forest p	adin, sell and conv tenements, heredi AMATH and of PONDEROS n the office UNTAIN use of the properties g or accepting this	ey unto the said gran itaments and apport State of Oregon, d A PARK, accordi of the County C TITLE CO ty described in this is s instrument, the per	ing to the control of	ntirety ntee's heirs, su reunto belong follows, to-w e official Klamath Cou Klamath Cou NY	applicable land w
the certain real property, with the situated in the County of <u>K</u> Lots 54, 55 and 5 thereof on file i <u>Oregon</u> <i>MO</i> "This instrument will not allow laws and regulations. Before signin check with the appropriate city or c lawsuits against farming or forest p	tenements, hereda LAMATH and 66 of FONDEROS, n the office UNITAIN use of the property g or accepting this	TITLE CC ty described in this is s instrument, the period	the and gra tenances the lescribed as ling to th Clerk of OMPA instrument	ntee's heirs, su creunto belong follows, to-w o official Klamath Cou NY	applicable land w
Lots 54, 55 and 5 thereof on file i Oregon. MO "This instrument will not allow laws and regulations. Before signin check with the appropriate city or c lawsuits against farming or forest p	UNTAIN use of the property	A PARK, accordi of the County C TITLE CC by described in this is s instrument, the per	DMPA	e official Klamath Cou NY	al: plat inty, applicable land w
MO "This instrument will not allow laws and regulations. Before signin check with the appropriate city or c lawsuits against farming or forest p	UNTAIN use of the property of accepting this	TITLE CO ty described in this is s instrument, the per	DMPA instrument	NY n violation of	applicable land u
laws and regulations. Before signin check with the appropriate city or c lawsuits against farming or forest p	g or accepting this	s instrument, the per	instrument	n violation of	applicable land u the property shou
laws and regulations. Before signin check with the appropriate city or c lawsuits against farming or forest p	g or accepting this	s instrument, the per	instrument	n violation of	applicable land u the property shou
laws and regulations. Before signin check with the appropriate city or c lawsuits against farming or forest p	g or accepting this	s instrument, the per	instrument	n violation of	applicable land u the property shou
유민들은 사람들은 일상을 받는 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 가 봐.	승규는 승규는 것 같은 것 같	d in ORS 30.930 "	approved us	es and to dete	rmine any limits o
to rave and to Hold the same	unto the soil		1		
To Have and to Hold the same And said grantor hereby covenan is lawfully seized in fee simple and	the change and	Sumee and Brance	es neirs, su	ccessors and a	ssigns, that granta
record and those apparen	t upon the le		m all encur	nbrances ex	Cept those of
grantor will warrant and forever defe and demands of all persons whome	end the said premi	ises and every part	and parcel	thereof agains	ed and the
and demands of all persons whomso The true and actual consideration	on paid for this tr	claiming under the ransfer, stated in ter	e above des	cribed encum	brances.
					8,000.00
Souther Alight Alight			XXXXXXXX		
In construing this deed and whe changes shall be implied to make the In Witness Whereof, the grantor	re the context so	requires, the singul	lar includes	the plural an	d all grammatical
In Witness Whereof the annual	,	pp) cquany io (corporation	s and to in div	iduals _
f a corporate grantor, it has caused order of its board of directors.	its name to be sig	ned and spal affired	d by its offi	cers, duly alu	horized thereto by
TATE OF OREGON.		195	E-W	27	
County of) 1 ss	ROB	BERT E. W	ORTHEN	
. <i>1</i> 9					
Personally appeared the above nan	ned				-
ROBERT E. WORTHEN				-	
and acknowledged the foregoing be voluntary act	instrument				
fore me:	and deed.				
	STA	TE OF OREGON, C	ounty of) 55.
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:		The foregoing	instrument	was acknowled	and holone me at to
, expires:		president,	, ana oy		, .
		secreta	ary of		
	a _		corporati	on, on behalf a	of the corporation.
5	Not	ary Public for Oregon	1	· · ·	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
A VOLTATA A STATE VIELANTINA	Му	commission expires:			(SEAL)
1102 ALMERIA AVE.			STATE OF	OREGON,	
WINTERS, CA 95694 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS			Xa a a		\$3.
JOHN H. RAMSDEN and ANNE-MA	RIE RAMSTIEN		I Cersif	of	n instrument was
S CALVOX AND			received fo	record on th	ie
CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 ORANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS		₽.	ady of	doct M	
Conting acture to			IN book	On pare	, and recorded
JOHN H. RAMSDEN and ANNE-MA	RIE RAMSDEN	POR .	jue/reci nu	mber	
CHILOQUIN, OR 97624			Witness	my hand and	seal of County
NAME, ADDRESS, 21P			affixed.		
henge is requested all us extension that he sent to the following attense.	PTE DAMOT	₩			$\sim 10^{-10}$
CHILDOUTHOOR 97624	A CONTRACTOR				cording Officer

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

.

4

State of <u>CALISORNIA</u> County of <u>SAN LUIS</u> OBispo	
	MANCY A. BURNett Name and Title of Officer (e.g., Jane Doe, Notery Public)
personally appeared PopenT	Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public") 24.R.L. WORTHAN Name of Strategies
	Name(s) of Signar(s) to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s
NANCY A. BURNETT COMM. # 1050674 Notry Public – California SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY My Comm. Expires JAN 29, 1999	whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrumen and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	- Mancy a Burnell
	OPTIONAL
mough the information below is not required by law, it.	may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent attachment of this form to another document.
Description of Attached Document	
Title or Type of Document:	
	Number of Pages:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)	
Signer's Name: 103250	Signer's Name:
 Individual □ Corporate Officer 	
Title(s):	Corporate Officer Title(s):
Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact	Partner — Limited General
Trustee	Attorney-in-Fact Trustee
Guardian or Conservator Conservator Top of thumb	Guardian or Conservator
	here Other: Yop of thumb here
Signer Is Representing:	Signer Is Representing:
and a second	
nal Notary Association • 8236 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, (CA 91309-7184 Prod. No. 5907 Reorder Cell Tell-Free 1-40
OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55	
	itle Co

3440